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1: Girl's 100m. Hurdles Timed-Section Finals - 1
 1 

NT 235 Willow Patton • Jefferson2 
NT 280 Cassie Repole • Lakeview3 
NT 281 Maggie Stanley • Lakeview4 
NT 233 Cydnei Mitchell • Jefferson5 
NT 155 Savannah Morford • Eisenhower6 
NT 414 Kathleen Zielinski • Westmont7 

 8 

Girl's 100m. Hurdles Timed-Section Finals - 2
25.00 76 Kayla Luther • Butler1 

23.34c 315 Kylie Russell • Lisle2 
20.25 104 Madelyn Baur • Cass3 

19.74c 316 Zoe Sharafinski • Lisle4 
20.22 112 Nicole Pacasova • Cass5 
20.91 141 Katie Allen • Eisenhower6 
25.00 65 Rama Bhagwat • Butler7 

NT 409 Arizona Gesme • Westmont8 

Girl's 100m. Hurdles Timed-Section Finals - 3
19.55 457 Alayla Tingzon • Westview1 
19.00 369 Kaylie Politza • Old Quarry2 
18.10 187 Chloe Axelrod • Gower3 
16.00 24 Abranet Layne • Burr Ridge4 
17.00 22 Chinayra Hall • Burr Ridge5 
18.80 188 Sofija Buzelis • Gower6 
19.30 377 Genna Yavaraski • Old Quarry7 
19.71 453 Simona Stanina • Westview8 

2: Boy's 110m. Hurdles Timed-Section Finals - 1
 1 

NT 248 Jason Huang • Lakeview2 
NT 214 Demarie Moore • Jefferson3 
NT 383 Jason Czaplewski • Westmont4 
NT 254 Nathan Nowak • Lakeview5 
NT 126 Owen Karpeck • Eisenhower6 
NT 396 Jake Marotta • Westmont7 

 8 

Boy's 110m. Hurdles Timed-Section Finals - 2
25.45 5 Demarco Hill • Burr Ridge1 

23.54c 99 Roland Trznadel • Cass2 
22.00 7 Maurice Houston • Burr Ridge3 
20.90 138 Julian Watson • Eisenhower4 

21.14c 333 James Franko • Old Quarry5 
23.28 94 Tyler Hallman • Cass6 
25.00 49 Sameer Khan • Butler7 

NT 207 Danny Bancoro • Jefferson8 

Boy's 110m. Hurdles Timed-Section Finals - 3
20.00 59 Ben Snukst • Butler1 
18.86 285 Eli Caruthers • Lisle2 
18.00 163 Blake Albert • Gower3 
16.84 176 Andrew Perez • Gower4 
17.14 429 Joey Morris • Westview5 

18.84c 426 Gavin Maratea • Westview6 
19.93 296 Aj Takahashi • Lisle7 

20.34c 326 Jacob Ahlberg • Old Quarry8 

3: Girl's 100 Meter Dash Timed-Section Finals - 1
 1 

NT 413 Sophia Ricciardi • Westmont2 
NT 265 Abby Ackerman • Lakeview3 
NT 269 Abiah Fernandez • Lakeview4 
NT 239 Lydia Smith • Jefferson5 
NT 407 Alex Boxell • Westmont6 

 7 
 8 

Girl's 100 Meter Dash Timed-Section Finals - 2
15.42 107 Angela Le • Cass1 
15.00 152 Christen Hudson • Eisenhower2 
14.76 156 Deja Richardson • Eisenhower3 
14.40 434 Diamond Dickerson • Westview4 
14.62 111 Ciniya McCray • Cass5 
14.89 27 Kennedi Perkins • Burr Ridge6 

15.04c 323 Paige Thompson • Lisle7 
NT 235 Willow Patton • Jefferson8 

Girl's 100 Meter Dash Timed-Section Finals - 3
14.00 82 Prachi Shah • Butler1 
13.99 448 Nikolette Nedic • Westview2 
13.60 84 Kara Xu • Butler3 
13.50 191 Abby Dunning • Gower4 
13.50 365 Jennifer Martinez • Old Quarry5 
13.90 359 Samantha Hinckley • Old Quarry6 
14.00 30 Erica Williams • Burr Ridge7 

14.34c 324 Emma Webb • Lisle8 

4: Boy's 100 Meter Dash Timed-Section Finals - 1
 1 

NT 379 Michael Affrunti • Westmont2 
NT 396 Jake Marotta • Westmont3 
NT 263 Jeremiah Wells • Lakeview4 
NT 262 Paul Viduolis • Lakeview5 
NT 122 Amarion Fields • Eisenhower6 

 7 
 8 

Boy's 100 Meter Dash Timed-Section Finals - 2
17.14c 88 Hasan Azim • Cass1 
13.98 3 Dwayne Crowder • Burr Ridge2 

13.84c 423 Brian Kim • Westview3 
13.00 341 Nicholas Rath • Old Quarry4 

13.14c 426 Gavin Maratea • Westview5 
13.85 297 George Tchakanakis • Lisle6 
15.03 132 Timothy Nixon • Eisenhower7 

17.84c 95 Jack McCollian • Cass8 

Boy's 100 Meter Dash Timed-Section Finals - 3
12.90 177 Dedrick Roberts • Gower1 
12.50 338 Collin Labno • Old Quarry2 
12.10 218 Eli Reed • Jefferson3 
11.80 45 Isa Hitchens • Butler4 
12.10 43 Mario Florio • Butler5 
12.25 288 Dominic Kast • Lisle6 
12.80 178 Luke Sadowski • Gower7 
13.00 10 Calvin Jenkins • Burr Ridge8 
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5: Girl's 1600 Meter Run Finals - 1
5:29.5 445 Catherine McCabe • Westview1  (41)
5:50.5 443 Megan Lu • Westview2  (31)
6:17.0 369 Kaylie Politza • Old Quarry3  (21)
6:18.0 374 Destiny Vargas • Old Quarry4  (11)

6:18.97 105 Victoria Cius • Cass5  (42)
6:40.00 203 Olivia Rogers • Gower6  (32)
6:45.0 190 Yuliya Drabchuk • Gower7  (22)

6:49.56 150 Kate Haffner • Eisenhower8  (12)
7:00.00 67 Abby Cox • Butler9  (43)
7:07.00 64 Aanika Atluri • Butler10  (33)
7:56.0 310 Brooke Kowalski • Lisle11  (23)

8:00.23 26 Victoria Matulevicius • Burr Ridge12  (13)
8:30.34 21 Grace Griffin • Burr Ridge13  (44)

NT 224 Natalie Cupial • Jefferson14  (14)
NT 158 Madelyn Sumlin • Eisenhower15  (24)
NT 271 Sara Homberg • Lakeview16  (34)
NT 237 Emily Pierce • Jefferson17  (35)
NT 277 Emily Poska • Lakeview18  (45)

6: Boy's 1600 Meter Run Finals - 1
6:30.0 12 Ruben Megia • Burr Ridge1  (41)
7:00.0 4 Ryan Dasalla • Burr Ridge2  (31)

7:31.00 46 Ajay Jejurikar • Butler3  (21)
8:19.07 87 Sami Alkhudari • Cass4  (11)

NT 251 Nick Motuelle • Lakeview5  (12)
NT 260 Dean Spicuzza • Lakeview6  (22)
NT 388 Joey Dooley • Westmont7  (32)
NT 402 Tim Rosland • Westmont8  (42)
NT 209 Servando Casillas • Jefferson9  (43)

Boy's 1600 Meter Run Finals - 2
4:58.0 427 Piyush Mekla • Westview1  (41)

4:59.00 335 Nicholas Kania • Old Quarry2  (31)
5:11.0 424 David Lacayo • Westview3  (21)
5:20.0 221 Phillip Tipton • Jefferson4  (11)

5:29.00 348 Nikolas Vallianatos • Old Quarry5  (42)
5:49.70 124 Steven Fudacz • Eisenhower6  (32)
6:01.82 137 Jake Schilling • Eisenhower7  (22)
6:04.50 162 Ryan Ables • Gower8  (12)
6:15.41 291 Anthony Maiden • Lisle9  (43)
6:17.22 90 Gustavo Botero • Cass10  (33)
6:28.00 56 Shiven Shah • Butler11  (23)
6:28.11 172 Aaron Koehler • Gower12  (13)

7: Girl's 4x200 Relay Finals - 1
1 
2 

NT Relay Team • Lakeview3 
NT Relay Team • Jefferson4 
NT Relay Team • Eisenhower5 

6 
7 
8 

Girl's 4x200 Relay Finals - 2
2:40.0 Relay Team • Westmont1 

2:19.31 Relay Team • Cass2 
2:09.00 Relay Team • Old Quarry3 
2:03.45 Relay Team • Gower4 

Girl's 4x200 Relay Finals - 2
2:40.0 Relay Team • Westmont1 

2:19.31 Relay Team • Cass2 
2:09.00 Relay Team • Old Quarry3 
2:03.45 Relay Team • Gower4 
2:05.0 Relay Team • Lisle5 
2:18.3 Relay Team • Westview6 

2:21.60 Relay Team • Butler7 
3:30.0 Relay Team • Burr Ridge8 

8: Boy's 4x200 Relay Finals - 1
1 
2 

NT Relay Team • Eisenhower3 
NT Relay Team • Jefferson4 
NT Relay Team • Lakeview5 

6 
7 
8 

Boy's 4x200 Relay Finals - 2
2:45.0 Relay Team • Burr Ridge1 

2:05.00 Relay Team • Old Quarry2 
1:52.20 Relay Team • Gower3 
1:49.87 Relay Team • Lisle4 
1:51.4 Relay Team • Westview5 

2:00.00 Relay Team • Butler6 
2:25.0 Relay Team • Westmont7 
2:50.4 Relay Team • Cass8 

9: Girl's 4x100 Relay Finals - 1
1 
2 

NT Relay Team • Jefferson3 
NT Relay Team • Eisenhower4 
NT Relay Team • Lakeview5 

6 
7 
8 

Girl's 4x100 Relay Finals - 2
1:10.14c Relay Team • Burr Ridge1 
1:01.84c Relay Team • Lisle2 

58.88 Relay Team • Gower3 
54.60 Relay Team • Butler4 
58.00 Relay Team • Old Quarry5 

1:01.58 Relay Team • Cass6 
1:02.64c Relay Team • Westview7 
1:25.14c Relay Team • Westmont8 

10: Boy's 4x100 Relay Finals - 1
1 
2 

NT Relay Team • Lakeview3 
NT Relay Team • Jefferson4 
NT Relay Team • Eisenhower5 

6 
7 
8 
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Boy's 4x100 Relay Finals - 2
1:12.58 Relay Team • Cass1 

58.32 Relay Team • Lisle2 
56.11 Relay Team • Gower3 
49.80 Relay Team • Butler4 

53.04c Relay Team • Westview5 
57.00 Relay Team • Old Quarry6 
58.96 Relay Team • Burr Ridge7 

1:25.14c Relay Team • Westmont8 

11: Girl's 400 Meter Dash Timed-Section Finals - 1
 1 

NT 274 Julia Orzechowska • Lakeview2 
NT 410 Mikayla Hickey • Westmont3 
NT 273 Gabrielle Medema • Lakeview4 
NT 239 Lydia Smith • Jefferson5 
NT 409 Arizona Gesme • Westmont6 
NT 228 Liveta Ezerskis • Jefferson7 

 8 

Girl's 400 Meter Dash Timed-Section Finals - 2
1:30.45 27 Kennedi Perkins • Burr Ridge1 
1:20.00 72 Katie Kelly • Butler2 
1:17.82 141 Katie Allen • Eisenhower3 
1:17.52 144 Kai Cambell • Eisenhower4 
1:17.57 103 Cheli Ayala • Cass5 

1:19.14c 311 Megan Morris • Lisle6 
1:25.43 30 Erica Williams • Burr Ridge7 

1:45.14c 114 Gracie Wilcox • Cass8 

Girl's 400 Meter Dash Timed-Section Finals - 3
1:15.74c 439 Camille Kuru • Westview1 
1:13.11 193 Ashley Hobbs • Gower2 

1:08.14c 369 Kaylie Politza • Old Quarry3 
1:01.14c 365 Jennifer Martinez • Old Quarry4 
1:07.00 189 Diana Denmark • Gower5 

1:13.04c 458 Jessie Wang • Westview6 
1:13.14c 309 Ainslie Klein • Lisle7 
1:16.00 68 Katherine Cox • Butler8 

12: Boy's 400 Meter Dash Timed-Section Finals - 1
 1 

NT 253 Thomas Noller • Lakeview2 
NT 384 Luke Dea • Westmont3 
NT 120 Henry Dufresne • Eisenhower4 
NT 209 Servando Casillas • Jefferson5 
NT 221 Phillip Tipton • Jefferson6 
NT 402 Tim Rosland • Westmont7 

 8 

Boy's 400 Meter Dash Timed-Section Finals - 2
NT 100 Ammar Wardhawala • Cass1 

1:34.14c 13 Henry Mihindou • Burr Ridge2 
1:25.00 41 Mikhail Essa • Butler3 
1:15.23 296 Aj Takahashi • Lisle4 
1:24.00 55 Ansh Shah • Butler5 

1:30.14c 7 Maurice Houston • Burr Ridge6 
1:47.55 87 Sami Alkhudari • Cass7 

NT 258 James Rossi • Lakeview8 

Boy's 400 Meter Dash Timed-Section Finals - 3
1:08.00 329 Jacob Clemons • Old Quarry1 

Boy's 400 Meter Dash Timed-Section Finals - 3
1:08.00 329 Jacob Clemons • Old Quarry1 
1:07.31 124 Steven Fudacz • Eisenhower2 
1:01.00 337 Matthew Klapacz • Old Quarry3 
58.24c 424 David Lacayo • Westview4 
58.30 176 Andrew Perez • Gower5 

1:02.11 166 Ibraheem Chahin • Gower6 
1:07.74c 428 Grant Miller • Westview7 
1:09.48 285 Eli Caruthers • Lisle8 

13: Girl's 200 Meter Dash Timed-Section Finals - 1
 1 

NT 272 Emily Lang • Lakeview2 
NT 28 Nia Reed • Burr Ridge3 
NT 407 Alex Boxell • Westmont4 
NT 275 Ema Paskevicious • Lakeview5 
NT 157 Sumayya Shaikh • Eisenhower6 
NT 225 Chloe Dawson • Jefferson7 

 8 

Girl's 200 Meter Dash Timed-Section Finals - 2
NT 240 Gianna Villareal • Jefferson1 

45.00 77 Fatimah Mohammad • Butler2 
38.50 106 Theodota Georgiadis • Cass3 
32.30 112 Nicole Pacasova • Cass4 

32.44c 323 Paige Thompson • Lisle5 
45.00 70 Talia Elzein • Butler6 

NT 22 Chinayra Hall • Burr Ridge7 
NT 411 Saskia Krebbers • Westmont8 

Girl's 200 Meter Dash Timed-Section Finals - 3
31.44c 308 Aria Jackson • Lisle1 
30.00 357 Natalie Candela • Old Quarry2 
29.10 191 Abby Dunning • Gower3 
28.50 189 Diana Denmark • Gower4 

28.64c 448 Nikolette Nedic • Westview5 
30.00 359 Samantha Hinckley • Old Quarry6 
31.27 143 Tolu Aremu • Eisenhower7 

31.94c 438 Mila Karanakova • Westview8 

14: Boy's 200 Meter Dash Timed-Section Finals - 1
 1 

NT 261 Mason Townsend • Lakeview2 
NT 398 James Mendoza • Westmont3 
NT 258 James Rossi • Lakeview4 
NT 211 Kenan Gaston • Jefferson5 
NT 208 Chris Bell • Jefferson6 
NT 404 Adi Vijayan • Westmont7 

 8 

Boy's 200 Meter Dash Timed-Section Finals - 2
45.00 47 Yahya Junejo • Butler1 
29.65 118 Umair Arshad • Eisenhower2 
29.00 346 Noah Taylor • Old Quarry3 
27.99 175 Aaron Perez • Gower4 
28.00 338 Collin Labno • Old Quarry5 
29.27 122 Amarion Fields • Eisenhower6 
41.53 100 Ammar Wardhawala • Cass7 

52.34c 97 Orlando Ramos • Cass8 

Boy's 200 Meter Dash Timed-Section Finals - 3
26.64c 426 Gavin Maratea • Westview1 
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Boy's 200 Meter Dash Timed-Section Finals - 3
26.64c 426 Gavin Maratea • Westview1 
26.00 11 Kendall Martin • Burr Ridge2 

25.94c 429 Joey Morris • Westview3 
22.54 16 Jaylon Smith • Burr Ridge4 
25.60 36 Tolu Akin • Butler5 
25.97 288 Dominic Kast • Lisle6 
26.40 178 Luke Sadowski • Gower7 
26.76 298 Zach Webber • Lisle8 

15: Girl's 800 Meter Run Finals - 1
3:20.0 158 Madelyn Sumlin • Eisenhower1  (41)

3:49.45 20 Jolani Graham • Burr Ridge2  (31)
4:00.45 29 Tiffany Reed • Burr Ridge3  (21)

NT 271 Sara Homberg • Lakeview4  (11)
NT 241 Madison Wies • Jefferson5  (12)
NT 321 Brooke Thompson • Lisle6  (22)
NT 143 Tolu Aremu • Eisenhower7  (23)
NT 412 Cali Landwehr • Westmont8  (32)
NT 237 Emily Pierce • Jefferson9  (33)
NT 408 Delaney Dunlap • Westmont10  (42)
NT 280 Cassie Repole • Lakeview11  (43)

Girl's 800 Meter Run Finals - 2
2:30.0 365 Jennifer Martinez • Old Quarry1  (41)
2:31.0 374 Destiny Vargas • Old Quarry2  (31)
2:39.5 445 Catherine McCabe • Westview3  (21)

2:40.00 68 Katherine Cox • Butler4  (11)
2:43.8 447 Laura Misiunas • Westview5  (42)

2:57.00 198 Kylie Marron • Gower6  (32)
3:00.00 203 Olivia Rogers • Gower7  (22)
3:04.95 150 Kate Haffner • Eisenhower8  (12)
3:10.0 110 Rachel Martin • Cass9  (43)

3:15.00 64 Aanika Atluri • Butler10  (23)
3:15.00 105 Victoria Cius • Cass11  (33)
3:17.0 311 Megan Morris • Lisle12  (13)

16: Boy's 800 Meter Run Finals - 1
3:00.86 99 Roland Trznadel • Cass1  (41)
3:10.00 58 A.J Smith • Butler2  (31)
4:00.00 50 Mateo Lopez • Butler3  (21)
4:38.0 91 Donte Brown • Cass4  (11)

NT 245 Lukas Daly • Lakeview5  (12)
NT 385 Jeffrey Doll • Westmont6  (22)
NT 221 Phillip Tipton • Jefferson7  (32)
NT 392 Ethan Heller • Westmont8  (33)
NT 209 Servando Casillas • Jefferson9  (42)
NT 251 Nick Motuelle • Lakeview10  (43)

Boy's 800 Meter Run Finals - 2
2:10.00 335 Nicholas Kania • Old Quarry1  (41)
2:16.0 427 Piyush Mekla • Westview2  (31)
2:27.0 418 Aryan Bahl • Westview3  (21)

2:30.00 348 Nikolas Vallianatos • Old Quarry4  (11)
2:39.50 164 Jad Alkhudari • Gower5  (42)
2:40.68 138 Julian Watson • Eisenhower6  (32)
2:45.0 10 Calvin Jenkins • Burr Ridge7  (22)

2:45.10 287 Josh Farrell • Lisle8  (12)
2:45.11 171 Tyler Kocourek • Gower9  (43)
2:45.48 291 Anthony Maiden • Lisle10  (33)
2:50.0 2 Deon Bomar • Burr Ridge11  (23)

Boy's 800 Meter Run Finals - 2
2:10.00 335 Nicholas Kania • Old Quarry1  (41)
2:16.0 427 Piyush Mekla • Westview2  (31)
2:27.0 418 Aryan Bahl • Westview3  (21)

2:30.00 348 Nikolas Vallianatos • Old Quarry4  (11)
2:39.50 164 Jad Alkhudari • Gower5  (42)
2:40.68 138 Julian Watson • Eisenhower6  (32)
2:45.0 10 Calvin Jenkins • Burr Ridge7  (22)

2:45.10 287 Josh Farrell • Lisle8  (12)
2:45.11 171 Tyler Kocourek • Gower9  (43)
2:45.48 291 Anthony Maiden • Lisle10  (33)
2:50.0 2 Deon Bomar • Burr Ridge11  (23)

2:53.29 137 Jake Schilling • Eisenhower12  (13)

17: Girl's 4x400 Relay Finals - 1
1 
2 

NT Relay Team • Eisenhower3 
6:43.30 Relay Team • Butler4 

NT Relay Team • Jefferson5 
6 
7 
8 

Girl's 4x400 Relay Finals - 2
6:35.24 Relay Team • Cass1 
6:00.0 Relay Team • Burr Ridge2 

4:54.22 Relay Team • Gower3 
4:50.00 Relay Team • Old Quarry4 
4:53.9 Relay Team • Westview5 
5:56.0 Relay Team • Lisle6 
6:14.0 Relay Team • Lakeview7 

8 

18: Boy's 4x400 Relay Finals - 1
1 
2 

NT Relay Team • Jefferson3 
6:21.64 Relay Team • Cass4 

NT Relay Team • Eisenhower5 
6 
7 
8 

Boy's 4x400 Relay Finals - 2
5:31.60 Relay Team • Butler1 
5:00.0 Relay Team • Westmont2 

4:20.00 Relay Team • Old Quarry3 
4:07.0 Relay Team • Westview4 

4:15.11 Relay Team • Gower5 
4:52.86 Relay Team • Lisle6 
5:25.0 Relay Team • Burr Ridge7 
5:47.0 Relay Team • Lakeview8 

19: Girl's Long Jump Finals - 1
    ND 266 Bridget Barrett • Lakeview1 
    ND 414 Kathleen Zielinski • Westmont2 
    ND 231 Tiffany Holmstrom • Jefferson3 
    ND 153 Iliyah Knox • Eisenhower4 
    ND 241 Madison Wies • Jefferson5 
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19: Girl's Long Jump Finals - 1
    ND 266 Bridget Barrett • Lakeview1 
    ND 414 Kathleen Zielinski • Westmont2 
    ND 231 Tiffany Holmstrom • Jefferson3 
    ND 153 Iliyah Knox • Eisenhower4 
    ND 241 Madison Wies • Jefferson5 
    ND 272 Emily Lang • Lakeview6 

 09'02" 114 Gracie Wilcox • Cass7 
 10'00" 19 Tamya Goodlow • Burr Ridge8 
 10'06" 80 Izzy Rios • Butler9 
 10'10" 79 Gaia Quaranta • Butler10 

Girl's Long Jump Finals - 2
 11'03" 436 Chiara Gregor • Westview1 
 11'04" 449 Ashley O'Neill • Westview2 
 11'07" 110 Rachel Martin • Cass3 
 12'00" 362 Megan Hunt • Old Quarry4 
 12'00" 360 Emmy Horn • Old Quarry5 
 12'04" 187 Chloe Axelrod • Gower6 

 12'04.25" 324 Emma Webb • Lisle7 
 12'05" 156 Deja Richardson • Eisenhower8 
 12'06" 188 Sofija Buzelis • Gower9 

 12'10.5" 323 Paige Thompson • Lisle10 
 14'00" 28 Nia Reed • Burr Ridge11 

20: Boy's Long Jump Finals - 1
    ND 396 Jake Marotta • Westmont1 
    ND 246 Liam Dobson • Lakeview2 
    ND 208 Chris Bell • Jefferson3 
    ND 101 A.G. Wilcox • Cass4 
    ND 289 Konur Kelsung-Hansen • Lisle5 
    ND 178 Luke Sadowski • Gower6 
    ND 262 Paul Viduolis • Lakeview7 
    ND 390 Casey Engel • Westmont8 
    ND 211 Kenan Gaston • Jefferson9 

 09'00" 60 Talha Syed • Butler10 

Boy's Long Jump Finals - 2
 11'07" 119 Gianluca Dinardi • Eisenhower1 
 11'08" 90 Gustavo Botero • Cass2 
 13'02" 16 Jaylon Smith • Burr Ridge3 
 13'05" 173 Cole Korfist • Gower4 
 13'05" 10 Calvin Jenkins • Burr Ridge5 
 14'00" 338 Collin Labno • Old Quarry6 
 14'00" 43 Mario Florio • Butler7 
 14'00" 349 Nathan Wrublik • Old Quarry8 
 15'02" 416 A.J. Andersen • Westview9 
 16'00" 429 Joey Morris • Westview10 
 16'01" 298 Zach Webber • Lisle11 

21: Girl's High Jump Finals - 1
    NH 231 Tiffany Holmstrom • Jefferson1 
    NH 268 Amanda Colip • Lakeview2 
    NH 448 Nikolette Nedic • Westview3 
    NH 410 Mikayla Hickey • Westmont4 
    NH 236 Allie Petkova • Jefferson5 
    NH 270 Gabrielle Hewawissa • Lakeview6 
  3'04" 150 Kate Haffner • Eisenhower7 
  3'04" 158 Madelyn Sumlin • Eisenhower8 
  3'06" 103 Cheli Ayala • Cass9 

21: Girl's High Jump Finals - 1
    NH 231 Tiffany Holmstrom • Jefferson1 
    NH 268 Amanda Colip • Lakeview2 
    NH 448 Nikolette Nedic • Westview3 
    NH 410 Mikayla Hickey • Westmont4 
    NH 236 Allie Petkova • Jefferson5 
    NH 270 Gabrielle Hewawissa • Lakeview6 
  3'04" 150 Kate Haffner • Eisenhower7 
  3'04" 158 Madelyn Sumlin • Eisenhower8 
  3'06" 103 Cheli Ayala • Cass9 
  3'08" 359 Samantha Hinckley • Old Quarry10 
  3'08" 363 Peyton Kelby • Old Quarry11 
  3'09" 453 Simona Stanina • Westview12 
  3'09" 28 Nia Reed • Burr Ridge13 
  3'10" 24 Abranet Layne • Burr Ridge14 
  4'00" 187 Chloe Axelrod • Gower15 
  4'04" 76 Kayla Luther • Butler16 
  4'04" 316 Zoe Sharafinski • Lisle17 
  4'05" 188 Sofija Buzelis • Gower18 
  4'07" 324 Emma Webb • Lisle19 
  4'08" 66 Mattea Collier • Butler20 

22: Boy's High Jump Finals - 1
    NH 214 Demarie Moore • Jefferson1 
    NH 401 Calvin Requiron • Westmont2 
    NH 382 Nikola Bogdanovic • Westmont3 
    NH 219 Zen Roberts • Jefferson4 
    NH 129 Gavin LaPointe • Eisenhower5 
    NH 262 Paul Viduolis • Lakeview6 
    NH 91 Donte Brown • Cass7 
    NH 255 Erkan Ozgen • Lakeview8 
  4'00" 339 Anthony Pasquale • Old Quarry9 
  4'00" 93 Dimitrije Gujanicic • Cass10 
  4'00" 48 Ian Kanjirath • Butler11 
  4'02" 326 Jacob Ahlberg • Old Quarry12 
  4'04" 427 Piyush Mekla • Westview13 
  4'04" 284 Cole Campbell • Lisle14 
  4'06" 421 Noah Islam • Westview15 
  4'06" 117 John Anthony • Eisenhower16 
  4'07" 34 Moosa Ahmed • Butler17 
  4'07" 286 Cole Digirolamo • Lisle18 
  4'08" 177 Dedrick Roberts • Gower19 
  4'09" 7 Maurice Houston • Burr Ridge20 
  4'10" 16 Jaylon Smith • Burr Ridge21 
  5'00" 163 Blake Albert • Gower22 

23: Girl's Shot Put Finals - 1
    ND 229 Brieana Glover • Jefferson1 
    ND 414 Kathleen Zielinski • Westmont2 
    ND 278 Cassie Rapp • Lakeview3 
    ND 223 Sierra Battee • Jefferson4 
    ND 281 Maggie Stanley • Lakeview5 

 13'02" 304 Vivian Cracco • Lisle6 
 14'05" 143 Tolu Aremu • Eisenhower7 
 15'02" 318 Jasmine Soria • Lisle8 
 15'06" 160 Emmy Tureson • Eisenhower9 
 17'00" 451 Amanda Shrader • Westview10 

Girl's Shot Put Finals - 2
 17'09" 109 Juliya Makkil • Cass1 
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Girl's Shot Put Finals - 2
 17'09" 109 Juliya Makkil • Cass1 
 18'00" 197 Casey Leone • Gower2 
 18'00" 75 Grace Longmeyer • Butler3 

 19'07.5" 450 Idoete Obot • Westview4 
 20'00" 368 Gwendolyn Pasowicz • Old Quarry5 
 20'06" 80 Izzy Rios • Butler6 
 21'00" 355 Jenna Biancofiori • Old Quarry7 
 22'00" 23 Taiyonni Hill • Burr Ridge8 
 23'06" 196 Faten Huzein • Gower9 
 24'00" 27 Kennedi Perkins • Burr Ridge10 
 27'09" 111 Ciniya McCray • Cass11 

24: Boy's Shot Put Finals - 1
    ND 394 Gabriel Lischalk • Westmont1 
    ND 255 Erkan Ozgen • Lakeview2 
    ND 256 Bradley Padavic • Lakeview3 
    ND 396 Jake Marotta • Westmont4 
    ND 217 Josh Progreba • Jefferson5 
    ND 212 Fletcher Heard • Jefferson6 

 16'10" 97 Orlando Ramos • Cass7 
 18'00" 53 Hussain Raza • Butler8 
 20'00" 37 Sajed Aziz • Butler9 
 22'00" 343 Logan Staubus • Old Quarry10 
 22'00" 182 Tim Song • Gower11 

Boy's Shot Put Finals - 2
 24'05" 118 Umair Arshad • Eisenhower1 
 25'00" 9 Omari Jackson • Burr Ridge2 
 25'00" 15 Rodney Sims • Burr Ridge3 
 25'03" 96 Christian Perez • Cass4 
 25'03" 125 Henry Johnson • Eisenhower5 
 26'00" 345 Michael Stricker • Old Quarry6 
 29'00" 170 Jibriel Khalil • Gower7 
 34'02" 419 Josh Budziak • Westview8 
 35'11" 295 Greg Sharafinski • Lisle9 
 36'01" 294 Eric Petrousek • Lisle10 
 40'01" 417 Daniel Aviles • Westview11 

25: Girl's Discus Finals - 1
    ND 265 Abby Ackerman • Lakeview1 
    ND 278 Cassie Rapp • Lakeview2 

020'00" 23 Taiyonni Hill • Burr Ridge3 
030'01" 304 Vivian Cracco • Lisle4 
035'00" 72 Katie Kelly • Butler5 
035'00" 85 Imaan Zaheer • Butler6 
035'00" 367 Melissa Nunez • Old Quarry7 
036'04" 444 Anu Madasi • Westview8 
038'00" 375 Tenleigh Vedok • Old Quarry9 
040'00" 197 Casey Leone • Gower10 
045'11" 310 Brooke Kowalski • Lisle11 
048'00" 451 Amanda Shrader • Westview12 
086'01" 196 Faten Huzein • Gower13 

26: Boy's Discus Finals - 1
    ND 259 Jacob Selig • Lakeview1 
    ND 247 Joe Hiatt • Lakeview2 
    ND 217 Josh Progreba • Jefferson3 

025'00" 8 Chaz Hunter • Burr Ridge4 
025'00" 6 Shamarrion Hodges • Burr Ridge5 

26: Boy's Discus Finals - 1
    ND 259 Jacob Selig • Lakeview1 
    ND 247 Joe Hiatt • Lakeview2 
    ND 217 Josh Progreba • Jefferson3 

025'00" 8 Chaz Hunter • Burr Ridge4 
025'00" 6 Shamarrion Hodges • Burr Ridge5 
043'05" 89 Noah Bass • Cass6 
052'04" 422 Nick Kelecich • Westview7 
057'00" 344 Carter Storti • Old Quarry8 

Boy's Discus Finals - 2
063'00" 333 James Franko • Old Quarry1 
065'00" 51 Spencer Miedona • Butler2 
066'01" 163 Blake Albert • Gower3 
066'04" 170 Jibriel Khalil • Gower4 
075'00" 44 Giancarlo Hall • Butler5 
077'02" 96 Christian Perez • Cass6 
078'05" 417 Daniel Aviles • Westview7 
099'08" 294 Eric Petrousek • Lisle8 
116'07" 295 Greg Sharafinski • Lisle9 


